11/24/1 2052 DT124/2 2052

A D 581 -40

	. 1					
Form <b>PTO-1595</b> (Rev. 03/01)	10-18-20	)02	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office			
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)		1250 1460 (21)	5.5 <b>3.5.</b>			
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥			<b>Y Y Y</b>			
To the Honorable Commissioner	10225406	68 <u>chec</u>	d original documents or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(ies):			ss of receiving party(ies)			
Andreas Sotiriou Constantinou		Name: 3LFANTS LIMITED				
Marios Panikos Sotiriou						
Guy Davis 08/22/	02	Internal Address:	:			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(es) attached?	Yes X No					
3. Nature of conveyance:						
X Assignment		Street Address:	19 Abbots Close			
			Solihull West Midlands B93 9PP			
Other			UNITED KINGDOM			
		Citv:	State:Zip:			
Execution Date: August 7, 2002		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No				
4. Application number(s) or patent number	(s): //2/		3 <i>2</i>			
If this document is being filed together w	ith a new annic	ation the execution	date of the application is:			
	1					
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(S)				
PCT/GB01/01099						
Addi	itional numbers atta	ched? Yes X No				
<ol><li>Name and address of party to whom cor concerning document should be mailed:</li></ol>	respondence [	6. Total number of ap	oplications and patents involved:			
Name: James P. Han	rath	7. Total fee (37 CFR	3.41)\$_40.00			
PETERSON & ROSS LLC Internal Address:		<b>XX</b> Enclosed				
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
002 GFREY1 00000051 10204732						
40.00 0P		9 Danasit assessment				
Street Address: 200 E. Randolph Drive		8. Deposit account r	idriber.			
Street Address: 200 E. Rando.	Thi bilde					
		<b>4</b> - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -				
City: Chicago State: IL Zip: 60	601-6969					
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
9. Signature.						
ŭ		_				
James P. Hanrath Reg. No. 31,965	Van	res P. Can	August 22, 2002			
James P. Hanrath Reg. No. 31,965  Name of Person Signing  Signature  August 22, 2002  Date						
	1	Signature /	I Jate			

## United States of America ASSIGNMENT

	REAS, or(s) hereinafter d to as ASSIGNOR(s)				
(1)	Andreas Sotiriou CON				
(2)	Marios Panikos SOTI	RIOU			
(3)	Guy DAVIES				
(4)				PCT/GB01/01099	
(5) (6)				INDICATION DEVICE AND	
has/hav	tion for Letters Patent			**ARTICLE INCORPORATING titled for which invention ca (a) is about to be made; (b) has	JAME
AND V	VHEREAS	3LFANTS LIMITED 19 Abbots Close Knowle Solihull West Midlands B93 9 UNITED KINGDOM	)PP		
`	referred to as ASSIGN Patent to be obtained t		s of acq	quiring an interest therein and in the	
payment good are hereby Americas fully on 7 said investment of the full	at by ASSIGNEE(s) to and valuable consideration sells, assigns and transa, and not elsewhere, to set forth and described day of Augo evention, application and end of the term for valuable and application and the term for valuable and application application application and application application application application application and application appl	ASSIGNOR(s) of the on, the receipt of which is fers to ASSIGNEE(s) the full and exclusive red in the specification.  2002 prepart to be which said Letters Patent	sum of ch is he s) for the right, tit, preparatory theld arent is going assign	oncern, that in consideration of the ONE DOLLAR (\$1.00), and other creby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR(s) the territory of the United States of the and interest to the said invention, and and executed by ASSIGNOR(s) to obtaining Letters Patent therefor; and enjoyed by the ASSIGNEE(s) to granted, as fully and entirely as the symment and sale not been made.	
In witne	ess whereof, executed	by the undersigned this	; 7°	day of $A \sim \int \sqrt{2} t$ 2002.	
WITNE	Contantin		(1)	Andreas S.CONSTANTINOU	ン
<u> </u>	Comtantin	r	(2)	Marios Panikos SOTIRIOU  Guy DAVIES	

RECORDED: 08/22/2002 (4) PATENT
REEL: 013382 FRAME: 0337